66. Knabenschwinget Ortschwaben

3. Juni 2007
Schlussrangliste
Rang Namen Vornamen

1 Wenger Marcel
2 Wenger Ruedi

3 Gaumann Adrian
4 Leuenberger Mathias
5 Stucki Marcel
6 a Gasser Dominik
6 b Maurer David

6 <c Zangger Yanik

7 a Rohrer Ueli

7 b Réthlisberger Florian
8 a Zingg Marc

8 b  Stucki Lars

8 ¢ Zingg Stefanie
9 Sutter Julian
10 Galli Sandro
11 Andres Lukas
12 a Blatter Remo
12 b Inniger Paul

12 ¢ Vogler Jonas
13 Roth Robin
14 Lathi Nik

15 Lathi Alex
Schlussrangliste
Rang Namen Vornamen
1 Inniger Thomas
2 Rothlin Pascal
3 Gerber Ueli

4 Inniger Philippe
5 a Schwab Marc

5 b Inniger Oliver

6 a Rothlisberger Simon
6 b Schneiter Florian
6 c Egger Dominik
7 Walther Ruedi

8 a Schindler Simon
8 b Erb Matthias
8 ¢ Bernhard Marco
9 Wiget Michael
10 a  Stoll Tobias
10 b  Aeschlimann Remo
11 Zangger Dominik
12 Gobeli Patrick
13 a Klossner Vanessa
13 b  Zircher Theo
13 c¢ Ruiegsegger Stefan
13 d Réthlisberger Simon
13 e De Fusco Dario
14 Rothlin Remo
15 Leu Michelle
16 Rohrer Armin
17 Schiirch Hans
18 Sigrist Niklas
19 Jenny Christoph
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1999

Ort
Horboden
Horboden
Hautligen
Eggiwil
Réthenbach
Eggiwil
Eggiwil
Langenthal
Flueli Ranft
Langenthal
Moosseedorf
Thorishaus
Moosseedorf
Sachseln
Biglen
Horboden
Kirchberg
Adelboden
Sachseln
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg

1997/98

Oort

Adelboden
Sachseln
Stideren
Adelboden
Aarberg
Adelboden
Sumiswald
Schwarzenburg
Brienz
Diemerswil
Oberdiessbach
Uttigen
Schonbiihl
Winnewil
Riffenmatt
Bleienbach
Langenthal
Lenk
Frutigen
Frutigen
Riggisberg
Langenthal
Kirchberg
Sachseln
Jegenstorf
Sachseln
Kallnach
Réthenbach
Kirchberg
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56.25
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Punkte

59.00
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57.00
56.75
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56.25
56.25
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56.25
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55.00
54.75
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54.25
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52.75
52.50
52.25
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Schlussrangliste

Rang Namen Vornamen

1 Kaser Remo

2 Roth Dominik

3 Gaumann Stefan

4 Gander Adrian

5 a Zngg Bruno

5 b Jaggi Lukas

5 ¢ Amrein Simon

5 d Vonlanthen Cyrill

6 Loffel Emanuel

7 Stirnimann Michael

8 a Stoll Christian

8 b Jenni Urs

8 ¢ Wyss Thomas

8 d Rohrer Dominik

9 Weber Marco
10 a Leu Roman
10 b Kempf Marco
11 Rohrer Marco
12 Siegrist Lukas
13 Jenni Nadia
Schlussrangliste
Rang Namen Vornamen

1 Schrackmann Adrian

2 Roth Philipp

3 Kaslin Ruedi

4 Zaugg Christian

5 Scherer Niklaus

6 a vonFlue Marco

6 b Wilimann Stefan

7 a Perler Kevin

7 b Widmer Michael

7 ¢ Hubacher Stefan

7 d Affolter Marco

8 a Jenni Patrick

8 b Siegenthaler Thomas

9 Nussbaum Simon
10 Tanase Andy
11 a Schitz Hansueli
11 b  Zehnder Simon
12 a Inniger Wilhelm
12 b  Schltchter Remo
13 a Inniger Nick
13 b Inniger Mario
14 Marmet Simon
15 Vogler Markus
16 a Utiger Michael
16 b Graf Markus
17 Rohrer Henri

Jg.

Ja.

96
96
96
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96
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Ja.
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

1996

Oort

Alchenstorf
Kirchberg
Hautligen
Ennetbiirgen
Moosseedorf
Langenthal
Sachseln
Nidau
Ruegsbach
Bannwil
Riffenmatt
Lyssach
Schiipfen
Sachseln
Gurmels
Jegenstorf
Sachseln
Sachseln
Réthenbach
Lyssach

1995

m

Giswil
Kirchberg
Buochs
Ittigen
Escholzmatt
FlGeli Ranft
Langenthal
Gurmels
Gurmels
Kirchdorf

Schwarzenburg

Brittelen
Noflen
Sachseln
Schénbihl
Reichenbach
Matzenried
Adelboden
Niederdnz
Adelboden
Adelboden
Adelboden
Sachseln
Urtenen
Hautligen
Sachseln

Punkte

58.75
57.50
57.25
56.50
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.00
51.00

Punkte

58.50
58.25
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.25
52.75
52.75
26.75
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Schlussrangliste Jg. 1993/94

Rang Namen Vornamen Ja. ort Punkte Zweig
1 von Moos Reto 93 Flieli Ranft 60.00 O
2 Schenkel Remo 93 Kirchdorf 58.00 O
3 Zwahlen Christian 93 Rati b. Riggisberg  57.50 ©
4 a Habegger Sandro 93 Hautligen 57.00
4 b Zimmermann Reto 94 Niedermuhlern 57.00 O
5 Higin Bruno 93 Schalunen 56.75
6 a Schalin Nicola 94 Fliieli Ranft 56.50 ©
6 b Klossner Adrian 93 Frutigen 56.50
7 a Gall Markus 93 Biglen 56.25 )
7 b Hostettler Fabian 94 Frauenkappelen 56.25
7 ¢ von Moos Adrian 93 Sachseln 56.25 ©
8 a Zehnder Jirg 93 Oberbottigen 56.00
8 b Reichen Stefan 93 Frutigen 56.00 @)
9 a Wyss Martin 93 Grossaffoltern 55.75
9 b  Schrackmann Rony 94 Giswil 55.75
10 Rohrer Andre 94 Sachseln 55.50
11 Sigenthaler Sven 93 Noflen 55.25
12 a  Abé&cherli Michael 94 Giswil 55.00
12 b Aebi Roger 94 Herzogenbuchsee 55.00
13 a Arm Marcel 93 Blumenstein 54.75
13 b  Allenbach Bjorn 94 Adelboden 54.75
13 ¢ Brunner Roman 93 Kirchdorf 54.75
14 a Ming Hansruedi 94 FlUeli Ranft 54.50
14 b  Siegrist Jonas 93 Réthenbach 54.50
14 ¢ Rohrer urs 93 Flueli Ranft 54.50
14 d Ingold Dominik 94 Herzogenbuchsee 54.50
15 Bongni Markus 94 Kriechenwil 54.00
16 a  Kohler Lukas 94 Kirchberg 53.75
16 b Rohrer Markus 93 Sachseln 53.75
16 ¢ Grunenwald Benjamin 94 Lenk 53.75
16 d Graf Christoph 94 Hautligen 53.75
17 a  von Moos Andre 94 Sachseln 53.50
17 b Ruegsegger André 94 Riggisberg 53.50
17 ¢ Gobeli Simon 93 Matten 53.50
18 Perren Stefan 93 Matten 53.25
19 Vogler Remo 94 Sachseln 52.75
20 Bouquet Marc 93 Schonbihl 51.75
21 Howald Cyril 93 Fulenbach 46.25
22 Késlin Peter 93 Buochs 8.50
Schlussrangliste Jg. 1991/92

Rang Namen Vornamen Ja. Ort Punkte Zweiq
1 Roschi Ruedi 91 Oey 57.25
2 Rohrer Peter 92 Flieli Ranft 56.75
3 a Weyermann Florian 92 Langenthal 56.50
3 b Kropf Thomas 91 Willadingen 56.50
3 ¢ Brigger Christoph 92 Madiswil 56.50
4 Christen Raphael 91 Leimiswil 56.25
5 Rothlisberger Simon 92 Leimiswil 56.00
6 a Gassmann Severin 92 FlUeli Ranft 55.75
6 b Allenbach Simon 91 Adelboden 55.75
7 Schlup Jan 91 Minchenbuchsee  55.50
8 Glauser Daniel 92 Ruedisbach 55.25
9 Meyer Reto 92 Langenthal 54.50
10 a Sollberger Michael 92 Koppigen 54.25
10 b Achermann Bruno 92 Giswil 54.25
10 ¢ Kupfer Mathias 91 Weissenburg 54.25
11 Lanz Benjamin 92 Kirchberg 53.50
12 Leuenberger Marc 91 RUti b. Lyssach 53.25
13 Affolter Andreas 92 Schwarzenburg 53.00

14 Rohrer Martin 92 Sachseln 51.00



